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Bus L0519 (566 567) Montseny-Sant Celoni-Vilalba Sasser-
ra

Go to website

Direction
ctra. Montseny (Creu de Terme) — pl. Ajuntament - c. Creu

31 stops

Open route schedule

ctra. Montseny (Creu de Terme)

ctra. Montseny (Can Manel) (D)

ctra. Montseny (el Pollell)

ctra. Montseny (Ou de Reig)

ctra. Montseny (Sant Roc) (D)

Santa Margarida (D)

ctra. Montseny - c. Font de Sant Antoni (D)

ctra. Montseny - c. Antoni Gaudí

ctra. Montseny (pl. Pau Casals) (D)

rtda. Sant Esteve Mb0387

IES Reguissol - Ceip Fontmartina (D)

ctra. Nova de Sant Esteve - c. Creu

Zona ind. Can Balmes

Zona ind. Can Batalla

el Virgili (Camí Vell Sant Celoni - Farigola)

el Virgili (Camí Vell Sant Celoni - Romaní)

c. Jacint Verdaguer - c. Pompeu Fabra

c.Dr. Trueta (pl.Mercè Rodoreda) (AH) Mb0453

Estació de Rodalies Mb0114

c. Campins - c. Sant Guillem

Hospital de Sant Celoni Mb0402

Route schedule
ctra. Montseny (Creu de Terme) — pl. Ajuntament - c. Creu

Monday 07:05-20:18

Tuesday 07:05-20:18

Wednesday 07:05-20:18

Thursday 07:05-20:18

Friday 07:05-20:18

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: ctra. Montseny (Creu de Terme)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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c.Dr. Trueta (pl.Mercè Rodoreda) (AH) Mb0453

Pont Trencat (ctra.) (D) Mb0549

Baronia del Montseny (Montseny-Santa Fe)

Baronia del Montseny (Montseny-St.Bernat)

Can Bosc (av. Vallès - c. Segrià)

Canadà Park (piscina)

Canadà Park (c.Rovelló - c.Rotllana)

Canadà Park (c.Fredolic - c.Moixernó)

Canadà Park (cruïlla Vilalba)

pl. Ajuntament - c. Creu



Direction
pl. Ajuntament - c. Creu — ctra. Montseny (Creu de Terme)

24 stops

Open route schedule

pl. Ajuntament - c. Creu

Can Bosc (av. Vallès - c. Segrià)

Baronia del Montseny (Montseny-Santa Fe)

Baronia del Montseny (Montseny-St.Bernat)

Pont Trencat (ctra.) (A)

Estació de Rodalies Mb0114

c. Campins - c. Sant Guillem

Hospital de Sant Celoni Mb0402

el Virgili (Camí Vell Sant Celoni - Romaní)

el Virgili (Camí Vell Sant Celoni - Ginesta)

Zona ind. Can Batalla

Zona ind. Can Balmes

ctra. Nova de Sant Esteve - c. Creu

IES Reguissol - Ceip Fontmartina (A)

ctra. Montseny - c. Àngel Guimerà

ctra. Montseny (pl. Pau Casals) (A)

ctra. Montseny - c. Antoni Gaudí

ctra. Montseny - c. Font de Sant Antoni (A)

Santa Margarida (A)

ctra. Montseny (Sant Roc) (A)

ctra. Montseny (Ou de Reig)

ctra. Montseny (Can Barrina)

ctra. Montseny (Can Manel) (A)

ctra. Montseny (Creu de Terme)

Route schedule
pl. Ajuntament - c. Creu — ctra. Montseny (Creu de Terme)

Monday 07:36-19:37

Tuesday 07:36-19:37

Wednesday 07:36-19:37

Thursday 07:36-19:37

Friday 07:36-19:37

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: pl. Ajuntament - c. Creu

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L0519-1223383030-3454609838


L0519 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santa Maria de 
Palautordera

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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